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Australian Grand Prix Corporation
FORMULA 1 AUSTRALIAN GRAND PRIX 2026
Albert Park Circuit Melbourne, Victoria, Australia

REVIEWER APPROVER

A0 ORIGINAL

KEY PLANREV DATE DESCRIPTION
REVISIONS AND ISSUES

K404 26012 C

FOR INFORMATION

N.Young S.Wylie S.Wylie

A 15.12.25 Issued For Information
Road Closure Programme

2000 10050

1 : 2500

150 250m

Aughtie Dr
1pm - 5pm Thursday
22nd January 2026

7am - 1pm Monday
30th March 2026

Aughtie Dr
7am - 5pm
Tuesday 27th January -
Friday 30th January 2026

7am - 5pm Saturday
31st January 2026
(Contingency)

7am - 5pm Friday
20th March 2026

7am - 5pm
Wednesday 1st April -
Thursday 2nd April 2026

Aughtie Dr
1pm - 5pm Thursday
29th January 2026

7am - 1pm Tuesday
31st March 2026

Lakeside Dr
9:30am - 3:30pm Wednesday

4th February 2026

9:30am - 3:30pm Thursday
26th March 2026

Lakeside Dr
9:30am - 3:30pm Weekdays

Monday 2nd February -
Friday 20th February 2026

(Excluding 15th February; Note Extended
Closure 17th February*)

7pm Friday - 7am Monday Weekends
Friday 6th February -

Monday 23rd March 2026
(Excluding 14th & 15th February)

9:30am - 3:30pm Weekdays
Monday 16th March -

Friday 27th March 2026
(Excluding 20th March; Note Extended

Closure 24th March*)

Lakeside Dr
9:30am - 3:30pm Wednesday

11th February 2026

7am - 5pm Tuesday
10th March 2026

Lakeside Dr
9:30am - 3:30pm Thursday
12th February 2026

7am - 5pm Tuesday
10th March 2026

Lakeside Dr
9:30am - 3:30pm Monday
9th February 2026

9:30am - 3:30pm Wednesday
18th March 2026

Albert Dr
7am - 12pm Thursday

22nd January 2026

7am - 1pm Friday
27th March 2026

Ross Gregory Dr (Full Closure)
7am - 12pm Thursday
29th January 2026

7am - 1pm Wednesday
1st April 2026

Queens Rd (Lane Closure)
11:05am - 3pm Thursday
19th February 2026

11:05am - 3pm
Thursday 12th &
Friday 13th March 2026

Queens Rd (Full Closure)
10pm Tuesday 24th -
5am Wednesday 25th February 2026

10pm Wednesday 11th -
5am Thursday 12th March 2026

Roy St
7am - 5pm
Thursday 19th, Friday 20th, Thursday 26th &
Friday 27th February 2026

10pm Tuesday 24th -
7am Wednesday 25th February 2026

7am - 5pm
Wednesday 11th & Friday 13th March 2026

10pm Wednesday 11th -
7am Thursday 12th March 2026

11:05am - 5pm Thursday 12th March 2026

Aughtie Dr Restricted Access
12:01am Saturday 28th February -
11:59pm Tuesday 3rd March 2026

12:01am Sunday 8th March -
11:59pm Monday 9th March 2026

Lakeside Dr*
7am - 5pm Tuesday
17th February 2026

7am - 5pm Tuesday
24th March 2026

Extended Race Period (Refer Drawing K906
for Access Road Details)
From: 12:01am Monday 23rd February 2026
To: 11:59pm Sunday 15th March 2026

Race Period (ALL Roads Closed to Public)
From: 12:01am Monday 2nd March 2026
To: 11:59pm Monday 9th March 2026

B 07.01.26 Issued For Information
C 16.01.26 Issued For Information
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